date 04/17/2026
page 1 of 3
SERIES: PJ-067X | DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK
sameskydevices.com
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 24 Vdc
rated input current 5 A

B = ø2.5 mm
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: PJ-067X | DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK date 04/17/2026 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
WasherNut
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
olerance:
X.X ±0.50 mm
X.XX ±0.30 mm
X.XXX ±0.15 mm
PCB: ±0.05 mm
unless otherwise specified
MATING PLUG
Jack Insertion Depth: 9.2 mm
Schematic
Model Center Pin
PJ-067A ø2.0 mm
PJ-067B ø2.5 mm
3
2